
Nantwich Town Council – Hire Price List 2024/25 
 

Peggy Killick Suite 

Nantwich Civic Hall 

 
Main Hall 

Non-Commercial Minimum Hire Charges 
 

Daytime Session Monday to Thursday £130 per session* 

Daytime Session Friday, Saturday and Sunday £270 per session* 

Friday Evening Session £345 

Saturday Evening Session £385 

Sunday Evening Session £270 
Wedding receptions/celebrations with no bar £1400 

 
Daytime session times are 9am until 1pm and 1pm until 5pm. 

Evening sessions 5pm until close. 

 
Non-Commercial Minimum Hire Charges 

 

Commercial Hire Charge with bar £1000 minimum per day 

 
Commercial hire includes 1 door supervisor. 

All commercial events will be authorised by the Facilities Manager and a quote will be produced. 

Once the quote has been agreed the hirer must pay 50% deposit to confirm the booking. 
 
 
 

 

Meetings, Private Functions & Fitness Classes £25 per hour 

Commercial Events £500 

Private Functions with bar 
(including door supervisor) 

£100 (Evening) 

Christenings £100 



Nantwich Town Council – Hire Price List 2024/25 
 

Miscellaneous Charges 
 

Table Cloths £9.60 inclusive of VAT per cloth 

Hall Setup Charge To be confirmed 

Door Supervisors Fee £20 inclusive of VAT per supervisor, per hour 

Tea, Coffee, Water and Biscuits £1.60 inclusive of VAT per person 

Bottled Mineral Water / Fruit Juice £1.50 inclusive of VAT per person 
Technician £20 inclusive of VAT per hour per person 

Corkage £10 inclusive of VAT bottle 

Brookfield Hall 
 

Exercise and Fitness £21 

Meeting Room £30 

Office £30 

Small Group Charge £11 

Mayor’s Chamber £41 (concessionary £26) 

Election Use £450 

Town Square 
 

Charity Use 
Includes 1 gazebo 

£10 per day 

Commercial Use 
Includes 1 gazebo 

£70 per day 

Additional Gazebos (if available) £10 inclusive of VAT per gazebo 

 


